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NOTRE DAME2007-08 NOTRE DAME 
MEN’S TENNIS SCHEDULE

SANTIAGO MONTOYA
Junior

SEAN CORRIGAN
Sophomore

Date Day Opponent Location Time

Sept. 13-16 Thurs.-Sun. at Olympic Fields Invitational Chicago, IL All Day
Sept. 28-30 Fri.-Sun. TOM FALLON INVITATIONAL Notre Dame, IN All Day
Oct. 4-7 Thurs.-Sun. at ITA All-American Championships Tulsa, OK All Day
Oct. 18-23 Thurs.-Tues. at ITA Midwest Championships Minneapolis, MN All Day
Nov. 1-4 Thurs.-Sun. at ITA National Intercollegiate Indoors Columbus, OH All Day
Nov. 1-4 Thurs.-Sun. at William & Mary Invitational Williamsburg, VA All Day
Jan. 20 Sunday PENN STATE Notre Dame, IN Noon
Jan. 27 Sunday VIRGINIA Notre Dame, IN Noon
Jan. 30 Wednesday MICHIGAN STATE Notre Dame, IN 4:00 p.m.
Jan. 31 Thursday at Northwestern Evanston, IL 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 3 Sunday at Duke Durham, NC Noon
Feb. 9 Saturday WISCONSIN Notre Dame, IN 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 10 Sunday SMU Notre Dame, IN Noon
Feb. 17 Sunday MARYLAND Notre Dame, IN Noon
Feb. 15-17 Fri.-Sun. at National Team Indoors Seattle, WA All Day
Feb. 24 Sunday PURDUE Notre Dame, IN Noon
March 1 Saturday at Illinois Champaign, IL 1:00 p.m.
March 6-9 Thurs.-Sun. at Pacific Coast Doubles LaJolla, CA All Day
March 13-16 Thurs.-Sun. at Blue Gray Tennis Classic Montgomery, AL All Day
March 25 Tuesday at Kentucky Lexington, KY 3:00 p.m.
March 28 Friday OHIO STATE Notre Dame, IN 4:00 p.m.
April 4 Friday BALL STATE Notre Dame, IN 4:00 p.m.
April 6 Sunday WILLIAM & MARY Notre Dame, IN 11:00 a.m.
April 12 Saturday at Michigan Ann Arbor, MI 2:30 p.m.
April 13 Sunday LOUISVILLE Notre Dame, IN 1:00 p.m.
April 17-20 Thurs.-Sun. at BIG EAST Championship Tampa, FL
April 26 Saturday at Florida State Tallahassee, FL 5:00 p.m.
May 9-12 Fri.-Sun. NCAA Championship 1st & 2nd rounds On Campus
May 15-26 Thurs.-Mon. at NCAA Championships Tulsa, OK

All times are local to the site.
Home matches in BOLD CAPS held at the Courtney Tennis Center, weather permitting. Otherwise, home matches held in 
Eck Tennis Pavilion. All home matches feature live scoring via und.com. Admission is free to all home matches.
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BRETT HELGESON
Junior
ALL-BIG EAST

SHEEVA PARBHU

ALL-BIG EAST
2006 ITA All-American

ANDREW ROTH
Senior

BRETT HELGESON
Junior
ALL-BIG EAST

SHEEVA PARBHU

ALL-BIG EAST
2006 ITA All-American

ANDREW ROTH
Senior

Seven-Time BIG EAST Champions
16 NCAA Appearances in 17 Years
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